

## Little Miami Brewing Company Giveback Wednesday Application

Thank you for your interest in the Giveback Wednesday program at Little Miami Brewing Company! Please complete the below application and return to Emily Moylan at emily@littlemiamibrewing.com.

*Organizations may only be selected once per year.
Organization Name:
Organization Address:
Tax ID Number:
<u>Contact Information</u>
Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
Make Check Payable to:
Mailing address for check (if different from above):
Have you previously applied for Giveback Wednesdays?
Yes No



Have you ever been a recipient of Giveback Wednesdays?

Which of the following categories does your organization represent?

No

If yes, please list the most recent date:

Yes

0	Addiction Assistance
0	Animal & Environmental Wellness
	Arts
0	Education
0	Homelessness
0	Medicine
0	Mental Health
0	Military
0	Other: